
  FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 
SOFIA (BUL) 

4 – 6 APRIL 2025 
 

GR_2025_WCup_Sofia (BUL)_RGI_Drawing of lots 1 Sofia, update 5 April 2025 

Update 5 April 2025 Event ID: 17880 

 

 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order – INDIVIDUAL 

 

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025 
 

Start Time 12:30 

 

Start 
Order 

Ranking 
Qualification Family Name Given Name NF 

1 7 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 
2 8 PICO Daniela ESP 
3 5 RONA Lian ISR 
4 6 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 
5 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 
6 2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 
7 3 HARNASKO Alina AIN 
8 4 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 

R1 9 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 
R2 10 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 

 
Start Time 13:10 

 

Start 
Order 

Ranking 
Qualification Family Name Given Name NF 

1 7 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 
2 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 
3 2 KEYS Rin USA 
4 6 HARNASKO Alina AIN 
5 8 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 
6 4 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP 
7 5 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 
8 3 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 

R1 9 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 
R2 10 CHU Megan USA 

 
 
 
Legend 
 

 Hoop Ball  



  FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 
SOFIA (BUL) 

4 – 6 APRIL 2025 
 

GR_2025_WCup_Sofia (BUL)_RGI_Drawing of lots 2 Sofia, update 5 April 2025 

Update 5 April 2025 Event ID: 17880 

 

 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL 

 

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025 
 

Start Time 15:00 
 

 

Start 
order 

Ranking 
Qualifications Family Name Given Name NF 

1 5 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 
2 6 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 
3 7 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 
4 8 KARIKA Polina UKR 
5 4 HARNASKO Alina AIN 
6 3 KEYS Rin USA 
7 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 
8 2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 

R1 9 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 
R2 10 SANTOS Geovanna BRA 

 
Start Time 15:40 

 

 

Start 
Order 

Ranking 
Qualifications Family Name Given Name NF 

1 8 CHU Megan USA 
2 5 PICO Daniela ESP 
3 4 LEWINSKA Liliana POL 
4 6 KEYS Rin USA 
5 7 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 
6 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR 
7 2 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 
8 3 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA 

R1 9 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 
R2 10 VAHER Anette EST 

 
 


